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PRINT NAME / BUSINESS NAME MAILING ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

1 Matt Holmstrom City Engineer / City of Kodiak 2410 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak AK 99615 mholmstrom@city.kodiak.ak.us 907-486-8065

2 Kyle DeHart / B&R Fish 819 Lower Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak AK 99615 dehart.kyle@gmail.com 907-486-6138

3 Dustin Krug / Bering Industrial Contractors 8300 West Rezanof Dr., Kodiak, AK 99615 dntkrug@gmail.com 907-942-5715

4 Scott Yost / Friend Contractors
104 Center Ave., Suite 200, Kodiak, AK 

99615
scotty@friendcontractors.com 907-942-0280

5 Charlie Jerling / Local Electric 1212 Madsen, Kodiak, AK 99615 locale@ak.net 907-539-1555

6 Jake Spalinger / Brechan Construction 2706 Mill Bay Road, Kodiak AK 99615 jake@brechan.com 907-539-1265

7 Mike Brown / Friend Contractors
104 Center Ave., Suite 200, Kodiak, AK 

99615
mikeb@friendcontractors.com 907-486-3908

8 Mark Sanderson / Endeaver Electric 1517 Mill Bay Rd, Ste D, Kodiak, AK 99615 mark@endeavorak.com 907-360-0197

9 Corey Gronn / City of Kodiak Parks & Rec 1222 Chichenoff St, Kodiak AK 99615 CGronn@city.kodiak.ak.us 907-486-8065

10 Chris Lynch / Kodiak Construction Services
104 Center Ave, Ste 100B, Kodiak, AK 

99615
chrislynch@acsalaska.net 907-539-2494
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